
4

9

8
7

6

5

3
2

1

19

28

12 11

13

17

27
25
23

20

29

26
24

22

21

18

16

15

14

10

M
O

O
D

Y 
ST

AD
AM

S 
ST

H
AL

L 
ST

CHESTNUT ST
LO

W
EL

L 
ST

HIGH ST

PINE ST

ALDER ST

MAPLE ST

CRESCENT ST

WALNUT ST

CHERRY ST

TAYLOR ST

CUSHING ST

SPRUCE ST

GORDON ST

BE
EC

H
 S

T

U
N

IO
N

 S
T

WHITNEY AVE

FELTON ST

C
O

O
PE

R
 S

T

W
H

IT
N

EY
 C

T

C
H

ES
TN

U
T 

PL

M
AP

LE
 T

ER
R

AL
D

ER
 T

ER

C
H

ES
TN

U
T 

PK

STANDISH CT

C
h

a
r l e

s
R

i v
e

r

M o o d y  S t r e e t  M a r k e t p l a c e
O U T S I D E  D I N I N G  A N D  R E T A I L

E F F E C T I V E  S U N D A Y  M A Y  1 S T  2 0 2 2

Vehicles permitted on this
block with on-street parking
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1. Margaritas
2. Gustazo
3. Kung-Fu Tea
4. Brewer’s Tab & Table
5. In A Pickle
6. Guanachapi’s
7. Ponzu Restaurant
8. Tara Restaurant
9. Bonchon
10. Bistro 781
11. Shiki Shabu Shabu
12. Royaltea
13. Vinotta
14. Indulgenza
15. Lizzy’s
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16. Pho 1
17. Solea
18. Peppino’s Dosa
19. Common Good Co.
20. Joco’s
21. Pho and Spice
22. The Gaff
23. Tempo
24. Sweet Basil
25. Charcoal Guido’s
26. Little India
27. Amuleto
28. The Tea Leaf
29. Antojito’s Cafe

Peter Gilmore
Playground

South Community
Cultural Center

Restaurant Listing:

Margarita 
Stage

Embassy Stage




